
BASTROP ISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING DATES 
2022 – 2023 

 
                 Date 

 
       Type of meeting   Time 

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, November 10, 2022 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, December 8, 2022 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 * Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, March 9, 2023  Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023  Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 Agenda Review Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
 

* Indicates meetings that are not held on the third Tuesday of the month 
Regular meetings held at the JFW Center for the Performing Arts in the Green Room  



BASTROP ISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING DATES 
2022 – 2023 

Agenda Review meetings held at the BISD Service Center in the Board Room 


